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Technické parametre

Priemer

Dizka

Materidl

Vlastnosti povrchu
ZAavit

Info

Technické Specifikacie

bl

b2

d-D

d2

L (mm)

M5

40 mm
Ocel
Pozinkované

Metric thread and
wood screw thread

Len M6 s T15
Sestihranem73A

15
20
M5
5.35
40
0.8

Spojovacia skrutka Ocel
Pozinkované 73A M5X40

Cislo polozky 17320.050.040
Znacka -
UBB 950370020451
UNSPSC 31161618
EAN 8712547016476
PKG. of 100 Len kompletné
balenie
Normy

Technicky nakres
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